
NETTO NOME 1° TAPPA 2° TAPPA 3° TAPPA 4° TAPPA PUNTI

1 ALLEGRINI FABRIZIO 1 2 1 4 4

2 BALDASSERONI LUIGI 2 1 3 3

3 BARBIERO FLAVIO 1 1 1 3 3

4 BARTOLINI ISABELLA RIT 1 12 13 13

5 BENEDETTI DANIELA 1 1 1

6 BONSIGNORI SUSANNA 10 6 12 2 30 28

7 CANTINI PIER LUIGI 1 1 1

8 CAPPA SIMONE 4 1 5 5

9 CASALINI ANTONIO 1 1 1

10 CASALINI STEFANO 1 2 4 7 7

11 CASELLI ELIO 1 1 1

12 CASTELLANO MAURIZIO 1 1 2 2

13 CATALANI ROBERTO 10 10 10

14 CAVALLINI MARCO 1 1 8 10 10

15 CAVALLINI MARTA 1 1 RIT RIT 2 2

16 DE ZORDI MICHELE 1 1 2 2

17 DINELLI ANDREA 1 15 1 1 18 17

18 DOVERI FEDERICO 1 1 1

19 ERRICA GIAMPAOLO 1 1 2 2

20 FAVA GIOVANNI 1 1 20 1 23 22

21 FERRO LUIGI RIT 1 1 1

22 GHELARDUCCI MICHELE 1 1 1

23 GIOVANNELLI ROBERTO 20 15 1 36 36

24 HEUSCH ANTONIO 8 8 1 17 17

25 IADARESTA ELSA 20 RIT 1 6 27 27

26 IORIO MARILENA 1 1 1

27 LANDOLFI FRANCO RIT RIT 0 0

28 MANNUCCI  EDOARDO 1 1 1 1 4 3

29 MARINI NORBERTO 1 1 2 2

30 MARTINI ELEONORA 1 1 1

31 MATTEUCCI FABIO 1 1 1 3 3

32 MECUCCI ANDREA 10 10 10

33 NARDINI LUCIANO 1 1 1

34 PAOLOTTI CLAUDIA 12 1 RIT 13 13

35 QUERCIOLI CLAUDIO 1 1 1

36 RAFFAELLI VIVIANA RIT RIT 0 0

37 RASPANTI MASSIMO 1 1 1

38 ROSINI STEFANO RIT 0 0

39 ROSSI PATRIZIO 6 10 16 16

40 SARTORI ILARIO 6 1 4 1 12 11

41 SCALI MARIA GRAZIA RIT 1 RIT 1 1

42 SELMI GIANCARLO 1 4 1 6 6

43 TAUZZI GIULIO 1 1 2 2

44 TOGNELLI  FRANCESCO 12 12 12

45 TURCHESCHI VALERIA 1 RIT 15 16 16

46 VANGI MARIO 1 1 RIT 2 2

47 VECCHI ALESSANDRO 15 1 1 1 18 17

48 VITI MASSIMILIANO 8 1 1 10 10

49 PAOLOTTI FABRIZIO 20 20 20

50 MORI EZIO 1 1 1

51 PARDUCCI ADRIANA 1 1 1

52 COEN SUSANNA 1 1 1
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LORDO NOME 1° TAPPA 2° TAPPA 3° TAPPA 4° TAPPA PUNTI

1 ALLEGRINI FABRIZIO 20 20 15 55 55

2 BALDASSERONI LUIGI 1 1 2 2

3 BARBIERO FLAVIO 1 1 1 3 3

4 BARTOLINI ISABELLA RIT 1 8 9 9

5 BENEDETTI DANIELA 1 1 1

6 BONSIGNORI SUSANNA 1 6 4 1 12 11

7 CANTINI PIER LUIGI 1 1 1

8 CAPPA SIMONE 1 1 2 2

9 CASALINI ANTONIO 8 8 8

10 CASALINI STEFANO 1 1 1 3 3

11 CASELLI ELIO 1 1 1

12 CASTELLANO MAURIZIO 1 1 2 2

13 CATALANI ROBERTO 1 1 1

14 CAVALLINI MARCO 1 1 6 8 8

15 CAVALLINI MARTA 1 1 RIT RIT 2 2

16 DE ZORDI MICHELE 4 1 5 5

17 DINELLI ANDREA 10 12 2 10 34 32

18 DOVERI FEDERICO 1 1

19 ERRICA GIAMPAOLO 1 4 5 5

20 FAVA GIOVANNI 6 1 20 1 28 28

21 FERRO LUIGI RIT 1 0 0

22 GHELARDUCCI MICHELE 2 2 2

23 GIOVANNELLI ROBERTO 15 12 12 39 39

24 HEUSCH ANTONIO 1 1 1 3 3

25 IADARESTA ELSA 2 RIT 1 1 4 4

26 IORIO MARILENA 1 1 1

27 LANDOLFI FRANCO RIT RIT 0 0

28 MANNUCCI  EDOARDO 1 1 1 1 4 3

29 MARINI NORBERTO 1 1 2 2

30 MARTINI ELEONORA 1 1 1

31 MATTEUCCI FABIO 1 1 1 1 4 3

32 MECUCCI ANDREA 10 10 10

33 NARDINI LUCIANO 1 1 1

34 PAOLOTTI CLAUDIA 15 1 RIT 16 16

35 QUERCIOLI CLAUDIO 1 1 1

36 RAFFAELLI VIVIANA RIT RIT 0 0

37 RASPANTI MASSIMO 1 1 1

38 ROSINI STEFANO RIT 0 0

39 ROSSI PATRIZIO 8 15 23 23

40 SARTORI ILARIO 8 1 6 1 16 15

41 SCALI MARIA GRAZIA RIT 1 RIT 1 1

42 SELMI GIANCARLO 1 1 1 3 3

43 TAUZZI GIULIO 1 1 2 2

44 TOGNELLI  FRANCESCO 10 10 10

45 TURCHESCHI VALERIA 4 RIT 1 5 5

46 VANGI MARIO 1 1 RIT 2 2

47 VECCHI ALESSANDRO 12 1 1 1 15 14

48 VITI MASSIMILIANO 1 1 1 3 3

49 PAOLOTTI FABRIZIO 1 1 1

50 MORI EZIO 20 20 20

51 PARDUCCI ADRIANA 1 1 1

52 COEN SUSANNA 2 2 2

COPPA BATINI 2023


